

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.4/2008 in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5236 OF 2006

GURPAL SINGH RAMPURA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for clarification of Court's order dt.9.5.2008 and office report)

Date: 15/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

We have heard learned counsel for the parties.

I.No.4 is allowed.

Prayer in terms of prayer Clause (i) is granted.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master