

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5236 OF 2006

GURPAL SINGH RAMPURA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/10/2008 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
(Mentioned By)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the I.A. on November 03, 2008.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master