

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5236 OF 2006

GURPAL SINGH RAMPURA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Vivek Sharma, Adv.(mentioned by)

For Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the last working week of May, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master